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Old Meter New Bi-Directional
Particulars Dt.21.06.2019 Meter Dt.21.06.2019
Make Genus L&T
Meter No PG 178642 PGBCT 000269
Capacity 100/5A 100/5A
C. Reading 27202 59.4
Remarks Performa-15 No. RCC 912728

e

ayHl AeR AR 352U W2 Aes UARRLA stdlul Wy (ARt gzt AR wotde 122
uslul-au YAl «f - Rec 912729, dl.21.0s.209¢ ol W2z Aldac «i- PT 286837 sletell

Aslot w9 ol HPL §uslle 10-50 Arlatze] 122 cousaMl A,
U c(lAlAed uasiz g2l dl.13.09.2023 ol Ax deR clly Hlz2ell woldalel Sl RaWS

¥.3

At at? wedr da, e lflerd A udld dussetl URARRA strdlui oef ez
Beltdl el otg cua-stasaete {2 ua Aletz wealet ez cdudl oot Wz Aot udlawl

R ilue Us 53 B, Boll [aam {1 yorol @

particul Old Bi Drrect:ona! New Bi Directional Old Solar - New Solar Generation
Articurars Meter Dt.13.07.2023 Meter Dt.13.07.2023 Generation Meter Meter
Make L&T HPL HPL Vision Tek
Meter No PGBCT 000269 PGBCT 001604 PGBCT 286837 PT 719055
Capacity 100/5A 100/5A 10-60 Amp. 10-60 Amp.
. 1-279341.9 1-24
C. Reading £-139923.9 £-22 98064.7 4.9
/ performa 15 219014 Dt: 13.07.23 219013, 13.07.23
Remarks Lab report Dtd:25-07-2023 - BCT Found reverse Lab report Dtd:25-07-2023 — Meter Found ok
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Billed INITIAL LAST DIFF 'NETML L:"‘\ST OIFF BILL o~ Generation Meter Reading
Month e e IMP o . EXP DATE Cons. PAST PRESENT DIFF
RDG RDG RDG RDG B
1 3 4=3-2 5 G 7=6-5 8 9=4-7 10 11 12=11-10

Jun,19 0 0| 17-05-19 0
JUL19 59 2 20 18 | 22-06-19 a1 4 20 26
AUG,19 3444 20 1207 | 1187 | 160719 | 3357 20 1828 1798
SEP,19 4069 1207 2988 1781 | 20-08-19 2288 | 1828 3576 1748
oCT,19 2771 2988 | 4304 1315 |r 19-05-19 1455 | 3576 5276 1700
NOV,19 2161 4304 | 5404 1100 | 15-10-19 1061 | 5276 6904 1628
DEC,19 2960 | 5404 6713 | 1308 | 14-11-19 | 1651 ! 1797
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JAN,20 15465 | 18081 2616 6713 8001 1288 | . 13-12-19 1328 | 8701 10329

FEB,20 18081 19503 1422 8001 | ' 9330 1325 | 14-01-20 93 | 10329 12070

MAR,20 19503 | 20785 1282 9330 | 10906 1576 | 14-02-20 -294 | 12070 14131

APR,20 20785 | 23335 2550 | 10906 | 12110 1204 | 12-03-20 1346 | 14131 16195

APR,MAY, 20 i

BIL JUN,20 23335 | 27044 3709 | 12110 | 15865 3755 | 23-05-20 -46 | 16195 22836

JUL,20 27044 | 30629 3585 | 15865 | 17586 1721 | 11-07-20 1864 | 22836 26380 3544
AUG,20 30629 | 33774 ‘3145 | 17586 | 19010 1424 | 14-08-20 1721 | 26380 28571 2191
SEP,20 33774 | 37059 3285 | 19010 | 20428 1418 | 12-09-20 1867 | 28571 30138 1567
0CT,20 37059 | 41175 4116 | 20428 | 21869 1441 | 13-10-20 2675 | 30138 32313 2175
NOV,20 41175 | 45013 3838 | 21869 | 23345 1476 | 09-11-20 2362 | 32313 34169 1856
DEC,20 45013 | 47909 2896 | 23345 | 24838 1493 | 11-12-20 1403 | 34169 36155 1986
JAN,21 47909 | 50300 2391 | 24838 | 26136 1298 | 07-01-21 1093 | 36155 37629 1474
FEB,21 50300 | 52567 2267 | 26136 | 27339 1203 | 03-02-21 1064 | 37629 39314 1685
MAR,21 52567 | 54879 2312 | 27339 | 28630 1291 | 27-02-21 1021 | 39314 | 40822 1508
APR,21 54879 | 58171 3292 | 28630 | 29937 1307 | 24-03-21 1985 | 40822 42760 1938
MAY,21 58171 | 62061 3890 | 29937 | 31164 1227 | 17-04-21 2663 | 42760 44714 1954
JUN,21 62061 | 64511 | 2450 | 31164 | 32927 1763 | 17-05-21 687 | 44714 47061 2347
JuL21 64511 | 66799 2288 | 32927 | 33914 987 | 16-06-21 1301 | 47061 48012 951
AUG,21 66799 | 70830 4031 | 33914 | 35466 1552 | 15-07-21 2479 | 48012 50043 2031
SEP,21 70830 | 75689 4859 | 35466 | 38016 2550 | 16-08-21 2309 | 50043 51708 1665
0CT,21 75689 | 82130 6441 | 38016 | 41732 3716 | 17-09-21 2725 | 51708 53096 1388
M A grian T ennac T 5yie 1 1729 15279 1147 | 14-10-21 2062 | s200A SA7IR 1632
DEC,21 89345 | 97333 7988 | 45879 | 50101 4222 | 15-11-21 3766 | 54728 56976 2248
JAN,22 97333 | 105452 8119 | 50101 | 54342 4241 | 16-12-21 3878 | 56976 58580 1604
FEB,22 105452 | 111841 6389 | 54342 | 57539 3197 | 13-01-22 3192 | 58580 60136 1556
MAR,22 111841 | 118185 6344 | 57539 | 60953 3414 | 11-02-22 2930 | 60136 61965 1829
APR,22 118185 | 126105 7920 | 60953 | 65365 4412 | 15-03-22 3508 | 61965 64389 2424
MAY,22 126105 | 133716 7611 | 65365 | 69363 3998 | 12-04-22 3613 | 64389 66702 2313
Yun,22 133716 | 141877 8161 | 69363 | 74546 5183 | 13-05-22 2978 | 66702 69320 2618
FhuL,22 141877 | 151118 9241 | 74546 | 80368 5822 | 13-06-22 3419 | 69320 72042 2722
AUG,22 151118 | 159929 8811 | 80368 | 85833 5465 | 14-07-22 3346 | 72042 73902 1860
SEP,22 159929 | 166756 6827 | 85833 | 89987 4154 | 23-08-22 2673 | 73902 75282 1380
0OCT,22 166756 | 176627 9871 | 89987 | 96803 6816 | 19-09-22 3055 | 75282 77710 2428
NOV,22 176627 | 185161 8534 | 96803 | 102179 5376 | 14-10-22 3158 | 77710 79575 1865
DEC,22 185161 | 197729 | 12568 | 102179 | 107289 5110 | 17-11-22 7458 | 79575 81533 1958
JAN,23 197729 | 209117 | 11388 | 107289 | 111601 4312 | 16-12-22 7076 | 81533 83161 1628
FEB,23 209117 | 217625 8508 | 111601 | 114893 3292 | 16-01-23 5216 | 83161 84851 1690
MAR,23 217625 | 226214 8589 | 114893 | 117883 2990 | 14-02-23 5599 | 84851 86850 1999
APR,23 226214 | 237211 | 10997 | 117883 | 122245 4362 | 14-03-23 6635 | 86850 88922 2072
MAY,23 237211 | 245769 8558 | 122245 | 125609 3364 | 12-04-23 5194 | 88922 91175 2253
JUN,23 245769 | 260220 | 14451 | 125609 | 131482 5873 | 20-05-23 8578 | 91175 94406 3231
JUL,23 260220 | 269372 9152 | 131482 | 135655 4173 | 14-06-23 4979 | 94406 96359 1953
Aug,23 22 1070 1048 22 25 3 | 03-08-23 | 36201 | 96359 | 98064,90 (c) 1792
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Solar Bi-Directional Meter Make L& T Solar Generation Meter

Sr. No. PGBCT 000269 HPL-PT286837

Particulaf Import Export Reading Date
Start 1 21-06-19 2| 21-06-19 57 21-06-19
End 279342°( 13-07-23 | 139924 | 13-07-23 | 98064.7 13-07-23

Diff 279341 KWH 139922 KWH 98059 KWH
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RRAA ¥l LIMITATION ACT oll A122 of -19 Fraud and Mistake oll A% ol 19.9 (1A Yoyl
8.

“In general, a peron's ignorance of his right to sue does not suspend the running of limitation. However,
it has been recognised for a long time that "the right of a party defrauded is not affected by lapse of
time......so long as he remains, without any fault of his own, in ignorance of the fraud which has been
committed”. Acting on this principle, section 17 provides that in the case of certain types of fraud, the
period of limitation shall not start running until the fraud has been discovered. This, of course, is only a
broad statement of the principle, several matters of detail which are dealt with in the section will be
mentioned in due course,

More or less the same principle is applied by the Act where relief from the consequences of a mistake is
the very basis of the cause of action, the period of limitation shall not begin to run until the plaintiff or
applicant has discovered the mistake....”
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